
DATE PLANNED ACTIVITY (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) CITY NOTES 
4 July Saturday  Morning & AŌernoon Arrival and accommodaƟon check in Chengdu 

 
 Off-campus accommodaƟon 

(13-min taxi ride, self-
commute) 

 Single occupancy    
 Private bathroom 

 

Evening  Welcome dinner  
5 July Sunday Morning & AŌernoon Chengdu Research Base of Giant Panda Breeding 

& Sanxingdui Ruins 
Evening  Free Ɵme  

6 July Monay Morning  Welcome ceremony  
AŌernoon  Campus tour at Sichuan University  

7 July Tuesday Morning  Language and cultural exchange with local students   
AŌernoon  Explore Chengdu with local students 

8 July Wednesday Morning  Company visit 1 
AŌernoon  Company visit 2 

9 July Thursday Morning  High-speed train to Chongqing and accommodaƟon check in    Chongqing  On-campus accommodaƟon  
 Single occupancy    
 Private bathroom 

 
 

AŌernoon  Company visit 3 
10 July Friday Morning  Welcome ceremony & Campus tour at Chongqing University 

AŌernoon  Language and cultural exchange with local students   
11 July Saturday  Morning & AŌernoon Explore Chongqing with local students  

Evening Free Ɵme 
12 July Sunday Morning  High-speed train to Xi’an and accommodaƟon check-in  Xi’an  On-campus accommodaƟon  

 Single occupancy    
 Private bathroom 

 
 

AŌernoon & evening  Free Ɵme    
13 July Monay Morning  Welcome ceremony  

AŌernoon  Campus tour at Xi’an InternaƟonal University 
14 July Tuesday Morning  Company visit 4 

AŌernoon  Company visit 5 
15 July Wednesday Morning  The Museum of Qin TerracoƩa Warriors and Horses 

AŌernoon  High-speed train to Shanghai and accommodaƟon check-in  Shanghai  Off-campus accommodaƟon 
(4-min taxi ride or 20-min 
walk, self-commute) 

 Single occupancy    
 Private bathroom 

16 July Thursday Morning Welcome ceremony & Campus tour at the Shanghai University of 
Finance and Economics  

AŌernoon Company visit 6 
17 July Friday Morning & AŌernoon Explore Shanghai with local students  
18 July Saturday  Morning  Programme ends and check out  

 

 

 

 


